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COUNTFIY !N GLEN WILLIAMS
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. 1/2 acre pool sized lot

» Gracious floor plan with Iarge Hmng—
 EE— B dining rm - walkout to new deck
ol L ! ° Country ﬁm with [gnts Gf cabmets

& = S o w2l * Cosy main floor tamily ruﬂmhas bnck

.~ fireplace, French door, etc.

e B Sunmmn oﬂ master smta perfect fnr

L hottub

Qua!ity wnyt mndnws recenﬂy done -
MrmafCAC upde shmgles eaves,

carpetﬂ
lt‘s all dmahera spectal hﬁme ;ust mve in.

lrls lmin* - 02-224~3{J

STEELES AVE.
——

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

~ ATTENTION INVESTORS - 4.87 ACRES ...
Prime location on Steeles at Trafalgar Rd. with 401 corridor
gateway zoning allowing multiple uses. 240 ft. frontage on
teels Avenue, south side - unlimited potential here. Lovely 3+2
- bdrm bungainw on property with hardwood flooring, cosy family
room with brick fireplace and more. Unique offering
,$1 900,000. Irrs lrwin* has all the info. 02-157-31.

TRAFALGAR RD.

mﬁ ﬁ &; Bl i! F Iwi 7

* Fabulous new 3 bdrm bungalow * Quality built by Beaverbrook * Quiet

little street off Trafalgar close to parks, hospital and downtown = Large 2 acres that is with a gorgeous custom home featurina open Sonoent
great room with gas FP ¢ Gorgeous kitchen with breakfast area - patio oGetE. other et 1 family room, kitchen u?:thr%ew cherry cabinets, centargisia?nd ceram?c
doors to deck  Large master with w/i closet and 4 pce ensuite * | updated eat-in | backsplash and ample flooring. Formal living/dining rooms with French
Ceramics, plush broadloom, upgraded lights, security system, hi-effic. | | doors, 3 bdrms, 3 baths, rec room, large and bright, office area,
gas furnace, CAC * Fabulous prof. fin. basement has huge family room, | oversize insulated double car garage. With long country views and
laundry/storage, etc. * Classy home at $339{JO{} Call Iris* for your '- 'baakmg onto farm land this property is the move-in condition at
Excluswe showing!!l | ~ 02-270-30 | . $329&ﬂﬂ Call Iris* to view. -_ 02-155-91

A LITTLE Bﬂ' COUNTFIY

MARILYN CHAMP' saies Rep.

o (905) 702-9097 RES. (905) 877-9625
i~ G 24 Hr. Pager (905) 793-5000

(905) 877-5211
..  1-800-834-5516
Directions & Photos

http://maureen.ca
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SPECTACU LAR HAVINE LOT!

Spacious raised bungalow on approx. 1/3 acre in central Georgetown.
Features include hardwood floors, skylights, updated bathroom, large
eat-in kitchen, corner brick fireplace in rec room, possible in-law suite
with separate entrance and much more! Asking $352,000.

ATTENTION
FIRST TIME BUYERS!

This Georgetown townhouse
| features - 3 bedrooms, 3
& bathrooms, gas fireplace,
§ walkout to patio and quiet court
| yard, updated carpet, balconies
from 2 of the bedrooms & family
room or extra bedroom. Asking
$144,000.

Halton Hills: ~ 1 Acre $120,000
Treed Building Lot backing onto
conservation area. Quick access to
Hwy #7. West of Acton. Excellent
well. No GST pavable. Paved road.

with stream, pond, |

garden & trees. Sun/ '

family room addition with

propane fireplace & large

windows overlooking the

topography. Upgraded

windows. Kit overlooks

Fam Room. Huge rec

g room with airtight insert in

fireplace. Main washroom B 1876, Reno over past 4 yrs. ~ 4700sqft
with whirltub & separate. B2 zoning, Two lofts o/l MF. 1+ kit, 4
shower stall. Just minutes §wgs  Pkg for ~12 with free pkg across

Halton Hills: .5|;|; Line,getown to Hwy 401 & George- B4 Walk to Main Street, $369,900 Super!
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